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20210585 Comm Remod 10/4/2021 Grow North Tower Llc 404 & 406 N Tower Ave 001976000000 Eric & Jake Construction LLC Remodeling above Tiki Tap House currently 6 apts remodeling into 4 1 200,000.00$         
20210772 Mechanical 10/5/2021 Andrew & Karlie Schuler 721 W 1st St 001829000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 8,000.00$              
20210782 Reroof 10/5/2021 Janet Vargas 1501 Windsor Ave 002879000000 Owner Reroof single family residence 1 5,500.00$              
20210756 Mechanical 10/6/2021 Nanak 13, Inc 2312 N Pearl St 002768141000 Northwest Heating and Cooling Inc install ductless mini split 1 11,000.00$            
20210609 Mechanical 10/6/2021 Brady Miller & Hannah Cooley 1817 Juneman St 023639001064 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - heat pump system swap out 1 7,519.00$              
20210579 Mechanical 10/6/2021 Cheri Lewis 3119 Russell Rd 009713000000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - AC system swap out 1 8,667.00$              
20210754 Mechanical 10/6/2021 Michael & Terri Huff 1211 Searle Dr 022132018000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - heat pump system swap out 1 6,960.00$              
20210784 Reroof 10/6/2021 Donald P & Lenora L MacHado 3423 Melody Court 010590032000 Safecover Roofing Reroof 1 8,000.00$              
20210787 Reroof 10/6/2021 Lorenzo Rodriguez 2310 Taylor Rd 009753002000 Owner Reroof single family residence 1 2,500.00$              
20210750 Com Remodel 10/8/2021 WOC Partnership 1090 S Scheuber Rd 021173003001 Hutch Con Construction Inc Renovation of two rooms at old medical records area on 2nd floor 1 32,000.00$            
20210778 Wood Stove 10/8/2021 Raymond & Timothy Chapman-Wilson 402 E Main St 001227000000 Olympia Fireplace & Spa Wood stove & chimney Installation 1 9,800.00$              
20210788 Mechanical 10/8/2021 Marijane Hargrave 727 S Gold St B 003616006000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install heat pump & coil 1 6,000.00$              
20210791 Mechanical 10/8/2021 Bridgewater Revoc Living Trust 1819 Collision St 023639001049 Brennan Heating & Air Conditioning Install 10KW generator with gas piping 1 11,300.00$            
20210793 Reroof 10/8/2021 Henry Kauhola 1639 Military Rd 002842015002 Owner Reroof 1 6,500.00$              
20210792 Mechanical 10/8/2021 Leona L Cramer 920 Madrona Ave 002837002000 Americool Heating and Air Conditioning, LLC Install ductless heat pump 1 8,000.00$              
20210789 Mechanical 10/11/2021 Aaron & Cassondra Fuller 1101 Kresky Ave 003417048200 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install heat pump system 1 10,000.00$            

20210771 SFR Remodel 10/11/2021 Michael Brown 1901 N Tower Ave 003682065000 All Around Building and Remodel LLC

Extending Kitchen, adding guest bath, relocating laundry room to mud room 
and full remodel on master bath. Eliminating back door, adding french doors 
to side  eliminating two windows  Asbestos found in report to be overlaid 1 16,700.00$            

20210689 New SFR 10/11/2021 Foundation For The Challenged 1660 Eshom Rd 021925005000 McCann's Properties Plus Inc Construct new 4 bedroom home 1 265,000.00$         
20210731 Mechanical 10/11/2021 S & G Singh Inc 1232 Melllen St 002251003000 Competent HVAC Inc Replacing existing roof top heat pump package unit 1 6,000.00$              
20210766 Reroof 10/12/2021 Brenda Boeck 119 Jalyn St 003475006161 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 9,750.00$              
20210796 Mechanical 10/12/2021 Corwin Realestate LLC 1230 S Gold St 003682023000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Replace A/C units & gas furnaces 1 16,000.00$            
20210798 Reroof 10/12/2021 Rita and Joseph Delacruz 311 Tilley Ave 002842015002 Owner Reroof single family residence 1 4,171.95$              
20210774 Deck 10/12/2021 Carlos & Sanchez Humberto Reyes 311 Wilding St 001256002000 Nivel Homes Inc 10'6"x16' deck 1 2,000.00$              

20210773 Mechanical 10/12/2021 Gather Church 727 N Tower Ave 001050001000 Capital Heating & Cooling
Adding all new Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, Ductwork, Bath 
Exhaust 1 58,100.00$            

20210781 Sign 10/12/2021 Core Health 1126 S Gold St 003682015001 Esco Pacific Signs Install insignia sign for Core Health 1 800.00$                 
20210702 New SFR 10/13/2021 Gary White 1275 Eckerson Rd 003409024112 Owner New 1928 sq ft SFR 1 140,000.00$         
20210769 Mechanical 10/13/2021 Sangha Properties, LLC 817 Harrison Ave 003416068003 Pro Temp LLC Replace two rooftop HVAC systems like for like. 1 30,200.00$            
20210785 Reroof 10/13/2021 Richardson Holdings Llc Series 1 1612 Cooks Hill Rd 003486006003 Christians Roofing TEAR OFF REROOF 1 12,700.00$            
20210801 Reroof 10/13/2021 Silas & Mary Guy 619 W Reynolds Ave 023636000000 Owner Tear off and reroof single family residence 1 8,000.00$              
20210803 Reroof 10/13/2021 Dennis Keller, Jr. et al 1323 Scammon Creek 022150000000 Capital Roofing & Construction Reroof single family residence 1 3,000.00$              
20210804 Reroof 10/13/2021 Teresa Coker 602 Woodland Ave 002433000000 B&T Morris Construction LLC Reroof carport 1 4,500.00$              
20210805 Mechanical 10/14/2021 Robert Todd 919 Marion St 002953000000 Owner Install gas piping and heater. 1 700.00$                 
20210806 Reroof 10/14/2021 Security State Bank 1930 S Gold St 003682040004 The Roof Doctor Recover 1 13,320.00$            
20210526 Demo 10/14/2021 Clementina Devlin 1015 W Main St 000578000000 Owner Asbestos removal and demo 1 3,029.60$              
20210807 SFR Remodel 10/14/2021 Deborah Keach 216 N Washington Ave 000486000000 Owner Reroof garage, replace skirting and install crawlspace ventilation. 1 1,900.00$              
20210808 Reroof 10/15/2021 CHRISTIAN & DARBY AFFELDT 1305 S Gold St 003682476001 Safecover Roofing Reroof 1 16,000.00$            
20210516 Accesory Bldg 10/15/2021 Seawise Investments LLC 300 South St 003682026011 Sunquest Construction Inc Build Garages for adjacent rental units 1 220,000.00$         
20210711 SFR Remodel 10/15/2021 Jackie Acevedo 1011 Marsh Ave 002366001000 Owner Replaced sliding glass door for regular door. 1 400.00$                 
20210810 Reroof 10/18/2021 Gather Church 727 N Tower Ave 001050001000 GT Roofing Reroof commercial building 1 35,000.00$            

20210416 Reroof 10/18/2021 Jason M & Dorothy L Aguero 1202 Eckerson Rd 003475007004 JW Construction tear off old shingles  replace plywood where needed  install 30 year shingles 1 7 000 00$              
20210809 Reroof 10/18/2021 Alisa Nogue Ira 3017 Galvin Rd 023592003000 DB Roof CO tear off roof install new comp 1 18,000.00$            
20210779 Reroof 10/18/2021 Derek & Jennifer Dodd 312 E Locust St 003526002000 Christians Roofing Install TPO 1 15,495.00$            
20210780 Reroof 10/18/2021 Heidi Watson 500 N Tower Ave 001941001000 Christians Roofing TPO/TORCH DOWN 1 60,000.00$            
20210811 Mechanical 10/18/2021 Bridgewater Revoc Living Trust 1819 Collision St 023639001049 Brennan Heating Replace gas furnace and a/c 1 10,226.00$            
20210813 Mechanical 10/19/2021 Jonathan Jennings 1320 Rhobina St 020953000000 Alpine Ductless LLC Install a ductless heat pump 1 9,300.00$              

20210760 Commercial 10/20/2021
Twin Transit Lewis Public Transportation 
Benefit Area 212 E Locust St 003523001000 Owner

Construction of two storage rooms in the first bay of an existing steel building 
structure  1 111,000.00$         

20210775 Sign 10/20/2021 Jamal Affaneh 1022 S Gold St 003682018000 Owner Fabricate & install business sign 8'x4' wide and 11' high 1 1,500.00$              
20210790 Sign 10/20/2021 Lipinski, David B, Et Al 300 S Tower Ave 003520000000 Esco Pacific Signs remove current "Honda" sign cabinet. Install new "Honda" sign cabinet 1 3,000.00$              

20210794 Com Remodel 10/21/2021 City of Centralia 1411 S Tower Ave 003682047021 Centralia Blvd Land CO LLC

INSULATE, NEW WATER HEATER, DUCTLESS MINI-SPLIT, CLOSET 
AROUND WATER HEATER, CABINETS W/COUNTER & SINK, EPOXY 
FLOOR 1 40,000.00$            

20210820 Reroof 10/21/2021 Charles Kifer 710 F St 00878000000 Owner Replace old roof on front of house 1 800.00$                 

20210821 Reroof 10/21/2021 Lewey Brown 303 Hickory St 001418000000 Washington Infinity Roofing
Remove one layer of 3 tab done 16 yrs ago and replace with owns covering 
sculptured 3 tab 1 10,000.00$            

20210799 Mechanical 10/21/2021 Reuben Arceo Garcia 1413 View Ave 003416146000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - gas furnace swap out 1 2,722.00$              
20210751 Deck 10/25/2021 Pv Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #25 021502000000 Owner Small porch 1 1,200.00$              
20210824 MH Skirting 10/25/2021 Pv Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #25 021502000000 Owner Skirting only 1 600.00$                 
20210795 Accesory Bldg 10/27/2021 Sierra Mejia 808 W Pear St 000676003003 Owner Add walls, 2 overhead doors and one man door to existing carport. 1 2,500.00$              
20210832 Mechanical 10/27/2021 Dennis & Leslie Parmlee 3623 Harrison Ave 023734002000 Freedom Heating & AC Replace failed ductless heat pump with new like for like 1 4,900.00$              
20210834 Mechanical 10/27/2021 Laurie Thomas & Philip Stage 717 Sky Meadows Dr 003443008001 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install heat pump system 1 7,450.00$              
20210835 Mechanical 10/27/2021 Connie Swope 2225 Sandra Ave 023943000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Replace ductwork 1 3,950.00$              
20210836 Mechanical 10/27/2021 Terrie Beckford 206 W Plum 000379000000 Black Hills Inc Installing new ductless heat pump (running circuit) 1 7,033.00$              
20210822 Mechanical 10/28/2021 Michael McMenamin 112 N Tower Ave 000044000000 HVAC Inc. Push/pull duct furnace exact model/weight as existing 1 7,500.00$              
20210830 SFR Remodel 10/28/2021 James Coggeshall 1016 N Pearl St 001536001000 Owner 131' of new footings 1 4,500.00$              
20210833 Skylights 10/28/2021 Nancy Arnold 1224 Searle Drive 022132086000 The Roof Doctor Replace Skylights 1 990.00$                 
20210838 Reroof 10/28/2021 Gordon Ward 306 Courtland St 000772000000 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 5,000.00$              
20210814 Accesory Bldg 10/28/2021 Ulysses & Jeannie Woodrow 501 S King St 000665000000 Independent Construction LLC Construct covered pavilion 22'8" x 22'8" 1 8,000.00$              

20210815 Demo 10/28/2021 Ulysses & Jeannie Woodrow 501 S King St 000665000000 Owner
Free standing wood post pavilion fell due to rot. See permit 20210814 for 
replacement 1

20210839 Mechanical 10/28/2021 Mahlon Deford & Laura Burk 1100 S Pearl St #5 001934014000 Owner replaced leaky hot water heater 1 872.00$                 
20210551 Reroof 10/29/2021 Ronald L Beondik 1331 Logan St 002970000000 Christian Roofing Corp TEAR OFF REROOF 1 5,000.00$              
20210842 Reroof 10/29/2021 Kathy Mikota 307 N Oak St 001197000000 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 4,500.00$              

*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit
TOTAL FOR OCTOBER 2021 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 22 0 3 23 2 0 0 1 2 1,562,055.55$      
TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2021 26 81 3 0 1 5 38 1 34 4 7 7 45 232 15 15 139 35 0 0 3 19  $       29,257,972.63 

OCTOBER 2021 


	PERMITS 2021

